School Code:

3020 0071

School Jurisdiction Name :

Edmonton School Division

School Name: Jaspe

Jasper Place

SCHOOL FEE REVENUE SCHEDULE

for the Year Ending August 31, 2025

Description

Fee Amount 2024/2025

These fees are posted in accordance with Sections 6 & 7 of the Education Act School Fees Regulation (Alberta Regulation 95/2019). The list below includes every school fee that may be charged for every grade. It is important to note that you would only have to pay for items applicable to your child and that some fees may be lower than projected. At the commencement of classes, we will confirm your fees with you and explain what they are for.

Where fees cover consumable supplies, families have the option of bringing their own supplies of similar quality and specifications in lieu of paying that portion of the fees. If you wish to bring your own supplies and materials, please contact the teacher for a list.

This list excludes costs associated with discretionary purchases, such as spirit wear, optional study guides, school pictures, yearbooks, food and fundraising. Goods and Services Taxes (GST) may also apply to some fees. The cost of bus passes (if applicable) is available on the Edmonton Public Schools website.

Fees for Optional Courses

CTS (Baking - Advanced)	83.00
CTS (Baking - Intermediate)	80.00
CTS (Baking - Introductory)	70.00
CTS (Construction Tech)	97.00
CTS (Cosmetology - Advanced 25 Credit)	140.00
CTS (Cosmetology - Intermediate 20 Credit)	60.00
CTS (Cosmetology - Intermediate, Advanced 5 Credit)	60.00
CTS (Cosmetology - Introductory)	12.00
CTS (Culinary Arts)	52.00
CTS (Esthetics - Advanced)	40.00
CTS (Esthetics - Intermediate)	35.00
CTS (Fashion Studies - Intermediate, Advanced)	21.00
CTS (Fashion Studies - Introductory)	45.00
CTS (Foods)	85.00



School Code:

3020 0071

School Jurisdiction Name :

Edmonton School Division

School Name : Jasper Place

SCHOOL FEE REVENUE SCHEDULE

Description	Fee Amount 2024/2025	
CTS (Welding)	54.00	
Fine Arts (Art)	50.00	
Fine Arts (Band/Guitar Instrument Rental)	75.00	
Phys Ed (Intermediate, Advanced Recreational Leadership)	35.00	
Phys Ed (Introductory Recreational Leadership)	25.00	
Phys Ed (Sports Medicine)	35.00	
Physical Education (Soccer Institute)	550.00	
Physical Education 20/30	85.00	
Activity Fees		
Advanced Acting/Performing Arts FT	60.00	
Advanced Placement FT	40.00	
Alberta Speech and Debate Association Fee	40.00	
Alberta Speech and Debate FT	120.00	
Art 10/20/30 FT	40.00	
Audio 15/25/35 FT	30.00	
Auto FT	60.00	
Auto Go-Kart FT	60.00	
Baking Restaurant Tour FT	50.00	
Biology 20 FT	25.00	
Biology 20 AP FT	50.00	
CTS Girls Exploring Trades and Tech Conf. FT	33.00	
Citadel Theatre Club FT	230.00	



School Code :

3020 0071

School Jurisdiction Name :

Edmonton School Division

School Name : Jasper Place

SCHOOL FEE REVENUE SCHEDULE

Description	Fee Amount 2024/2025	
Comm Tech Photography FT - Overnight	400.00	
Comm Tech Photography FT - River Valley	40.00	
Cosmetology FT	55.00	
Culinary Restaurant Tour FT	52.50	
Culture Club FT	40.00	
Dance 15/25/35 FT	20.00	
Dance 15/25/35 FT to Calgary	250.00	
Drama 10/20/30 FT	45.00	
E-Sports Team	80.00	
Guitar FT	600.00	
Humanities 10-1 AP FT	50.00	
Humanities 20-1 AP FT	100.00	
Humanities 30-1 AP FT	400.00	
ISP Field Trips	75.00	
Interactions Field Trips	200.00	
Intermediate/Advanced Foods FT	25.00	
Iverson FT to U of A	20.00	
JPGSA FT	15.00	
Jasper Hiking FT	85.00	
Math Club Team Competition	25.00	
Mathlete Contest Fee	50.00	



School Code :

3020 0071

School Jurisdiction Name :

Edmonton School Division

School Name : Jasper Place

SCHOOL FEE REVENUE SCHEDULE

Description	Fee Amount 2024/2025	
Music FT to Whistler (every 3rd year) - New	750.00	
One Act Festival FT	60.00	
Physics 20 FT	42.00	
Physics 30 FT	16.00	
Science 20 FT	25.00	
Science 20 FT Museum	20.00	
Science 30 FT	15.00	
Second Languages FT	30.00	
Weightlifting Club FT	250.00	
Yoga 15 FT	34.00	
Yoga 25 FT's	34.00	
Yoga 35 FT's	34.00	
Non-Curricular Goods and Services		
Fitness Centre	52.50	
Other - Graduation Commencement	90.00	
Student Activities	20.00	
Other Fees to Enhance Education		
Advanced Placement Exam Non-Write Fee	50.00	
French DELF Exams	70.00	
PSAT	30.00	
Spanish DELE Exams	227.00	
The Key Study Guides	30.00	



School Code:

3020 0071

School Jurisdiction Name :

Edmonton School Division

School Name : Jasper Place

SCHOOL FEE REVENUE SCHEDULE

for the Year Ending August 31, 2025

Description Fee Amount 2024/2025

Extracurricular Fees Art Club 70.00 35.00 Athletic Fee (one time fee to any athlete) 175.00 **Badminton Basketball Junior Boys** 850.00 **Basketball Junior Girls** 850.00 **Basketball Senior Boys** 1,800.00 **Basketball Senior Girls** 1,885.00 **Cheer Team** 500.00 **Cross Country** 100.00 Curling 150.00 Dance Crew 50.00 Drumline 250.00 Flag Football 200.00 Football Junior 500.00 **Football Senior** 800.00 **Golf Team** 470.00 Jazz Band (Second Instrument Rental Only) 35.00 **Other Sports Teams** 250.00 POM Team 680.00 **Provincial Competition** 100.00

Raise A Rebel



5.00

School Code :

3020 0071

School Jurisdiction Name :

Edmonton School Division

School Name : Jasper Place

SCHOOL FEE REVENUE SCHEDULE

Description	Fee Amount 2024/2025	
Rowdy Rebels	50.00	
Rowing Team	425.00	
Rugby 7's Boys	450.00	
Rugby 7's Girls	450.00	
Rugby Junior Boys	310.00	
Rugby Junior Girls	310.00	
Rugby Senior Boys	320.00	
Rugby Senior Girls	320.00	
Ski Club	400.00	
Slo-Pitch	140.00	
Soccer Indoor	200.00	
Soccer Junior Boys	75.00	
Soccer Junior Girls	100.00	
Soccer Senior Boys	75.00	
Soccer Senior Girls	100.00	
Team Handball	200.00	
Track and Field	100.00	
Triathlon	400.00	
Unified Athletics	100.00	
Uniform Rental	45.00	
Volleyball Junior Boys	750.00	



School Code :

3020 0071

School Jurisdiction Name :

Edmonton School Division

School Name : Jasper Place

SCHOOL FEE REVENUE SCHEDULE

for the Year Ending August 31, 2025

Description	Fee Amount 2024/2025	
Volleyball Junior Girls	650.00	
Volleyball Senior Boys	750.00	
Volleyball Senior Girls	820.00	
Wellness Club	300.00	
Wrestling	500.00	
Non-Curricular Travel		
ASLC Leadership Conference	300.00	
Band Trip (In Province)	600.00	
Basketball Trip	2,500.00	
Choir Trip	500.00	
Disney Band Trip	3,200.00	
Fitness and Wellness Trip	2,500.00	
Golf Trip	3,450.00	
Half Marathon Experience	3,200.00	
POM Trip	4,500.00	
Ski Trip	600.00	
Soccer Trip (International)	6,000.00	

Reviewed By:

Kim Backs



3020 School Code: 0071

School Jurisdiction Name :

Edmonton School Division

School Name : **Jasper Place**

SCHOOL FEE REVENUE SCHEDULE

for the Year Ending August 31, 2025

Description

Fee Amount 2024/2025

(Principal)

